
���.�,�1�5�2�$�'���3�$�5�7�6������

�c	Ë �s6Ñ-Õ�Ä�„�Å ���[	á/Ä 8Å�[	á/Ä �DG£

Ref No Function  Code(new) Chinese  Name Part  Name

1 QGTG "Q5���,ª Cover Cylinder Head 1

2 QGTYG "Q5���	Ç,ª Cylinder Head cover,Right 1

3 QGTZG "Q5����º,ª Cylinder Head cover,Left 1

4 QMG !èK¼,ª Cap,TAPPET ASJUSTING HOLE 1

5 DGMFCD NJ,ª�š�Õ>@
• 1

6 QGTYGMFCD "Q5���	Ç,ª�š�Õ>@
• 1

7 QGTZGMFD "Q5����º,ª�š�Õ
• 1

8 GXLM-M6 1

9 GDQ-� 6.5X2 1

10 TDQ-� 6.5X2 1

11 LDQ-� 6.5X2 1

12 OXQ-� 30.8X3 O-RING � 30.8X3 1

13 LS-M6X110 BOLT M6X110 1

14 LS-M6X2 BOLT M6X20 1

15 HHS &?8…�2 SPARK PLUG 1

XT110GK	¥�|���Ò?·,Â�)	¥�|���Ò?·,Â�)	¥�|���Ò?·,Â�)	¥�|���Ò?·,Â�)

Reqd  No

GASKET�ÈCYLINDER HEAD COVER 

GASKET�ÈCYLINDER HEAD COVER RIGHT

GASKET�ÈCYLINDER HEAD COVER LEFT

,ª�6=Ž!¡ M6 NUT M6�ÈCAP

Jv
•�Ü�� � 6.5X2 WASHER � 6.5X2�ÈSTEEL

J°
•�Ü�� � 6.5X2 WASHER � 6.5X2�ÈCOPPER

J±
•�Ü�� � 6.5X2 WASHER � 6.5X2�ÈALUMINIUM

O
_�Ü � 30.8X3

=Ž�çM6X110

=Ž�çM6X20



���.�,�1�5�2�$�'���3�$�5�7�6������

�c	Ë �s6Ñ-Õ�Ä�„�Å ���[	á/Ä 8Å�[	á/Ä �DG£

Ref No Function  Code(new) Chinese  Name Part  Name

1 QGT "Q5��� HEAD COMP CYLINDER 1

2 JQMDG E¯!èK¼�Ð1u 1

3 PQMDG �f!èK¼�Ð1u 1

4 QGTDZJ "Q5���
•4˜�Ê 1

5 JQGMFD E¯!è1u�š�Õ
• GASKET INSULATOR 1

6 JXDQ-� 11.5X� 15X1.8 WASHER � 11.5X� 15X1.8 RECTANGLE 1

7 HYQGDJD �ê"•�<Lh
•6Ê
• 1

8 JQD E¯!è1u 1

9 BOLT M6X32 1

10 LS-M6X20 BOLT M6X20 1

11 CT-� 9.5 COLLAR � 9.5 1

12 JXMFQ-� 14.5X� 18.5X2.5 SEAL-RING � 14.5X� 18.5X2.5 RECTANGLE 1

13 OXQ-� 25X2.4 O-RING � 25X2.4 1

14 JXMFQ-� 9X� 11.5X1.5 SEAL-RING� 9X� 11.5X1.5 1

15 OXQ-� 30.8X3 O-RING � 30.8X3 1

16 LS-M6X25 BOLT M6X25 1

17 LS-M6X28 BOLT M6X28 1

18 QGT "Q5��' CYLINDER 1

19 QGTMFD "Q5��'�š�Õ
• 1

20 JXMFQ-� 11.5X� 16X2.5 1

21 DWX-� 8X14 1

Reqd  No

GULDE�ÈINTAKE�ÈVALVE

GULDE�ÈEXHAUST�ÈVALVE

GASCKET ASSY�ÈCYLINDER HEAD

-½�6
•�Ü � 11.5X� 15X1.8 

INSULATOR�ÈCARBURETOR

PIPE�ÈINTAKE
STLS-M6X32�ÈSTUD 	 ��=Ž�ç M6X32

=Ž�çM6X20

>@�+� 9.5

-½�6�š�Õ�Ü � 14.5X� 18.5X2.5

O
_�Ü � 25X2.4

-½�6�š�Õ�Ü � 9X� 11.5X1.5

O
_�Ü � 30.8X3

=Ž�çM6X25

=Ž�çM6X28

GASCKET�ÈCYLINDER

-½�6�š�Õ�Ü � 11.5X� 16X2.5 SEAL-RING� 11.5X� 16X2.5�ÈRECTANGLE

�n�!JÔ � 8X14 PIN � 8X14�ÈDOWL



���.�,�1�5�2�$�'���3�$�5�7�6������

�c	Ë �s6Ñ-Õ�Ä�„�Å ���[	á/Ä 8Å�[	á/Ä �DG£

Ref  No Function  Code(new) Chinese  Name Part  Name

1 YXT 	Ç1…�' 1

2 XTMFD 1…�'�š�Õ
• 1

3 ZXT �º1…�' 1

4 TQG-� 5X320 1

5 TQGGJ Eî!è1u1u�
 1

6 STLS-M6X198 1

7 STLS-M6X205.5 1

8 LDQZ-� 12.5X20 1

9 DWX-� 10X14 1

10 FYLS-M12 DRAIN PLUG M12 1

11 TQGKQ Eî!è1u	5�Ü 1

12 LS-M6X50 BOLT M6X50 1

13 LS-M6X60 BOLT M6X60 1

14 LS-M6X65 BOLT M6X65 1

Reqd  No

CRANKCASE COMP�ÈRICHT

GASCKET�ÈCRANKCASE

CRANKCASE COMP�ÈLEFT

Eî!è1u� 5X320 TUBE� 5X320�ÈBREATHER

CLIP�ÈTUBE

	 ��=Ž�ç M6X198 BOLT M6X198�ÈSTUD

	 ��=Ž�ç M6X205.5 BOLT M6X205.5�ÈSTUD

J±
•�Ü � 12.5X20 WASHER � 12.5X20�ÈALUMINIUM

�n�!JÔ � 10X14 PIN � 10X14�ÈDOWEL

��"•=Ž�2 M12

CLAMPER�ÈOVER FLOW PIPE

=Ž�çM6X50

=Ž�çM6X60

=Ž�çM6X65



���.�,�1�5�2�$�'���3�$�5�7�6������

�c	Ë �s6Ñ-Õ�Ä�„�Å ���[	á/Ä 8Å�[	á/Ä �DG£

Ref  No Function  Code(new) Chinese  Name Part  Name

1 YXG 	Ç1…,ª 1

2 YXGMFD 	Ç1…,ª�š�Õ
• 1

3 JYC ��"•�� 1

4 LHQCZBZJ /•	Ü�<�¡4‰7–4˜�Ê 1

5 LHQTLBZJ /•	Ü�<�ÌEB�S4˜�Ê 1

6 TLZJ �ÌEB4˜�Ê 1

7 GZ $®�Å 1

8 TJLS A×8V=Ž�ç 1

9 XJ 4“�
 1

10 PD-� 8X2 1

11 PD-� 4 1

12 DWX-� 8X12 1

13 LS-M6X80 BOLT M6X80 1

14 OXQ-� 7X17.5 O-RING� 7X17.5 1

15 OXQ-� 18X3 O-RING � 18X3 1

16 LM-M8 NUT M8 1

17 EXXQ-M3 E-CLIP M3 1

18 LS-M6X40 BOLT M6X40 1

19 LS-M6X65 BOLT M6X65 1

Reqd  No

COVER COMP�ÈCRANKCASE RIGHT

GASCKET�ÈRIGHT CRANKCASE

GAUGE�ÈOIL LEVER

LEVER COMP�ÈCLUTCH 

PLATE COMP�ÈCLUTCH CAM

CAM ASSY�ÈCLUTCH LIFTER

ROLLER�ÈCLUTCH LIFTER 

BOLT�ÈCLUTCH ASJUSTING

CLIP�ÈDYNAMO CORO

�G
• � 8X2 WASHER�È� 8X2

�G
• � 4 WASHER�È� 4

�n�!JÔ � 8X12 PIN� 8X12�ÈDOWEL

=Ž�çM6X80

O
_�Ü � 7X17.5

O
_�Ü � 18X3

=Ž!¡ M8

E
_	5�Ü M3

=Ž�çM6X40

=Ž�çM6X65



���.�,�1�5�2�$�'���3�$�5�7�6������

�c	Ë �s6Ñ-Õ�Ä�„�Å ���[	á/Ä 8Å�[	á/Ä �DG£

Ref  No Function  Code(new) Chinese  Name Part  Name

1 ZQG �º�!,ª 1

2 ZMG �+!¡,ª 1

3 MFD �š�Õ
• GASKET 1

4 XWK L$�!	5 CLAMPER 1

5 DWXSXZJ �7�!��/�4“4˜�Ê 1

6 ZSKS !7�Ê�(�2 1

7 LS =Ž�ç BOLT 1

8 DWX-� 8X12 PIN� 8X12,DOWEL 1

9 OXQ-� 13.8X2.5 O-RING13.8X2.5 1

10 LS-M6X50 BOLT M6X50 1

11 LS-M6X12 BOLT M6X12 1

12 LS-M6X16 BOLT M6X16 1

13 LS-M6X28 BOLT M6X28 1

14 LS-M6X32 BOLT M6X32 1

15 LS-M6X70 BOLT M6X70 1

Reqd  No

COVER�ÈCRANKCASE LEFT

EMBLEM�ÈENGINE COVER LEFT 

SWITCH  ASSY�ÈGEAR SHIFT

CAP�ÈA.C.GENERATOR

�n�!JÔ � 8X12

O
_�Ü 13.8X2.5

=Ž�çM6X50

=Ž�çM6X12

=Ž�çM6X16

=Ž�çM6X28

=Ž�çM6X32

=Ž�çM6X70



���.�,�1�5�2�$�'���3�$�5�7�6������

�c	Ë �s6Ñ-Õ�Ä�„�Å ���[	á/Ä 8Å�[	á/Ä �DG£

Ref  No Function  Code(new) Chinese  Name Part  Name

1 QZLGZC �ÆEHE²�����ä CRANKSHAFT COMP 1

2 HSH #��2)ƒ RING SET,PISTON 1

3 HS #��2 PISTON 1

4 HSX #��2JÔ PIN,PISTON 1

5 HSXDQ #��2JÔ�7�Ü CLIP,PISTON PIN 1

6 LG E²�� CONNECTING ROD 1

7 YQB 	Ç�Æ�˜ CRANKSHAFT RIGHT 1

8 ZQB �º�Æ�˜ CRANKSHAFT LEFT 1

9 QBX �Æ�˜JÔ PIN,CRANKSHAFT 1

10 ZSZDLL !7�Ê���|JÒEB SPROCKET,TIMING 1

11 BYJ 	��ÚK� KEY,WOODRUFF 1

12 LGGZZC E²��$®J\EH�S NEEDLE BEARING,CONNECTING ROD 1

13 ZC-6304 BEARING 6304 1

Reqd  No

EH�S6304



���.�,�1�5�2�$�'���3�$�5�7�6������

�c	Ë �s6Ñ-Õ�Ä�„�Å ���[	á/Ä 8Å�[	á/Ä �DG£
Ref  No Function  Code(new) Chinese  Name Part  Name

1 DGZJ 0Ã,ª4˜�Ê HEAD COVER COMP 1
2 TLPZJ-A CAM PLATE COMP A 1
3 TLPZJ-B CAM PLATE COMP B 1
4 LHQWZ /•	Ü�<�ê5= EXTERNAL COVER,CLUTCH 1
5 ZDP ���|,¬ ACTIVE PLATE,CLUTCH 1
6 ZDCWT ���|US�ê�+ EXTERNAL COVER,ACTIVE GEAR 1
7 DXHT �n�—$¥�+ SLIDING SHEATH,CENTRIPETAL 1
8 YBZJ 	_�S4˜�Ê PLATE COMP,LIMTTATION 2
9 MCPCB �= •(�>@�S SCALEBOARD,CLUTCH FRICTION DISK 1
10 MCP �= •(� DISK,CLUTCH FRICTION 2
11 THKQ �
1û	5�Ü CIRCLIP,SPRING 1
12 BXTH "¶�6�
1û SPRING,WANE 1
13 DQ �õ�Ü CIRCLIP 1
14 FKKH N²
+	51û SPRING CIRCLIP,FLYING PLATE 1
15 FKKQ N²
+	5�Ü RING CIRCLIP,FLYING PLATE 1
16 FK N²
+ FLYING PLATE 28
17 DGMFD 0Ã,ª�š�Õ
• GASCKET,HEAD COVER 1
18 TLPTH �ÌEB,¬�
1û SPRING,GAM PLATE 1
19 ZDPTH ���|,¬�
1û SPRING,ACTIVE PLATE 4
20 MCPTH �= •(��
1û SPRING,CLUTCH FRICTION DISK 4
21 TH �
1û SPRING 4
22 PDQ �G
•�Ü GASKET,PLATE 4
23 TD �

• CUSHION,SPRING 4
24 CTLD-M5X6 SCREW M5X6 4
25 PTLD �G��=ŽJ] SCREW PAN 4

Reqd  No

�ÌEB,¬4˜�Ê A
�ÌEB,¬4˜�Ê B

"]��=ŽJ] M5X6



���.�,�1�5�2�$�'���3�$�5�7�6������

�c	Ë �s6Ñ-Õ�Ä�„�Å ���[	á/Ä 8Å�[	á/Ä �DG£

Ref  No Function  Code(new) Chinese  Name Part  Name

1 DYZ �õ"•5= OILPROOF COVER 2

2 TLZZJ �ÌEBEH4˜�Ê CAMSHAFT COMP 1

3 ZDB !6�|�S PLATE COMP,STOPPER 1

4 QMYB !èK¼��7– ROCKER,VALVE 2

5 YBZ ��7–EH SHAFT,ROCKER 2

6 JQM E¯!èK¼ VALVE,INTAKE 1

7 PQM �f!èK¼ VALVE,EXHAUST 1

8 QMWTH !èK¼�ê�
1û SPRING,VALVE OUTER 2

9 QMNTH !èK¼�Y�
1û SPRING,VALVE INNER 2

10 QMNWTHZ !èK¼�Y�ê�
1û�{ SPRING SEAT,VALVE INNER 2

11 QMWTHZ !èK¼�ê�
1û�{ SPRING SEAT,VALVE OUTER 2

12 QMSJ !èK¼JÕ�
 COTTER,VALVE 4

13 QMJXTZLD !èK¼KÈLmA×�H=ŽJ] SCREW,TAPPET ADJUSTING 2

14 QMJXSJLM !èK¼KÈLmJÕ2û=Ž!¡ NUT,TAPPET ADJUSTING 2

Reqd  No



���.�,�1�5�2�$�'���3�$�5�7�6������

�c	Ë �s6Ñ-Õ�Ä�„�Å ���[	á/Ä 8Å�[	á/Ä �DG£

Ref  No Function  Code(new) Chinese  Name Part  Name

1 ZSLL !7�ÊJÒEB PROCKET TIMING 1

2 ZJB �ô2û7– ARM,TENSION 1

3 ZJL �ô2ûEB WHEEL,TENSION 1

4 ZJBXZ �ô2û7–8ƒEH INNER SHAFT,TENSION ARM 1

5 TH �
1û SPRING 1

6 ZJG �ô2û�� STAFF,TENSION 1

7 ZJGJT �ô2û��6Ê�� RUBBER HEAD,TENSION STAFF 1

8 LTDXL JÒ�5�Ð	åEB GUIDE WHEEL,CHAIN 1

9 DXLXZ �Ð	åEB��EH PIN SHAFT,GUIDE WHEEL 1

10 YBLL PROCKET,OIL PUMP 1

11 YBZ SHAFT,OIL PUMP 1

12 ZSLT !7�ÊJÒ�5 CHAIN,TINMING 1

13 LS-M12X12.5 BOLT M14X12.5 1

14 LS-M5X12 BOLT M5X12 2

15 LDQ-� 14.X1.5 GASKET � 14X1.5,ALUMINIUM 1

16 DQ-� 6X1.5 GASKET � 6X1.5 1

Reqd  No

"•��"É��JÒEB

"•��"É��EH

=Ž�2M14X12.5

=Ž�çM5X12

J±
•�Ü � 14X1.5


•�Ü � 6X1.5



���.�,�1�5�2�$�'���3�$�5�7�6��������

�c	Ë �s6Ñ-Õ�Ä�„�Å ���[	á/Ä 8Å�[	á/Ä �DG£
Ref  No Function  Code(new) Chinese  Name Part  Name

1 HYQZJ �ê"•�<4˜�Ê CARBURETOR ASSY 1
2 YSMFD "•�x�š�Õ
• SEAL-GASKET,FUEL CHAMBER 1
3 FYLD ��"•=ŽJ] DRAIN PLUG 1
4 HHBTJLDZJ #Ë	Ü!¨A×8V=ŽJ]4˜�Ê SCREW SET,A/F RATE ADJUSTING 1
5 DSTJLDZJ �ôEóA×8V=ŽJ]4˜�Ê SCREW SET,IDLE SPEED ASFUSTING 1
6 XWZ �ã�ê5= CAP,SMALL 1
7 JYG E¯"•1u PIPE,FUEL CHAMBER 1
8 YSLD "•�x=ŽJ] SCREW,FUEL CHAMBER 4
9 YSID "•�x�

• SPRING CUSHION,FUEL CHAMBER 1
10 DWZ �û�ê5= CAP,LARGE 1
11 LD =ŽJ] SCREW 1
12 TD-A SPRING CUSHION A 1
13 TD-B SPRING CUSHION B 1
14 OXQ O-RING 1
15 XZ JÔ�$ PIN,FLOAT 1
16 FLK �CG£�( JET,SUBALTERN 1
17 ZLK ��G£�( JET,MAIN 1
18 YZZJ "•J\4˜�Ê NEEDLE SET 1
19 TJLM A×8V=Ž!¡ NUT,CABLE ADJUSTING 1
20 YZTH "•J\�
1û SPRING,NEEDLE 1
21 ZS �Å�2 VALVE,THROTTLE 1
22 MFDLD �š�Õ
•=ŽJ] SCREW,SEAL-GASKET 3
23 MFDTD �š�Õ
•�

• SPRING-CUSHION,SEAL GASKET 3
24 MFD �š�Õ
• SEAL-GASKET 1
25 FZ #B�$ FLOAT 1
26 ZF J\KÔ NEEDLE VALVE SET 1
27 DG �Ð1u GUIDE PIPE 1
28 KQ 	5�Ü CLIP 1
29 HYQPYG �ê"•�<�f"•1u 1
30 HYQJQG �ê"•�<E¯!è1u 1
31 KQZJ 	5�Ü4˜�Ê CLAMP SET 1

Reqd  No

�

• A
�

• B
O
_�Ü

DRAIN PIPE�ÈCARBURETOR
INLET PIPE�ÈCARBURETOR



���.�,�1�5�2�$�'���3�$�5�7�6��������

�c	Ë �s6Ñ-Õ�Ä�„�Å ���[	á/Ä 8Å�[	á/Ä �DG£

Ref  No Function  Code(new) Chinese  Name Part  Name

1 CDJZC .•+	�����ä MAGNETO ASSY 1

2 ZZZJ E@�$4˜�Ê FLYWHEEL COMP 1

3 DZZJ �n�$4˜�Ê STAYER COMP 1

4 XWB L$�!�S PLATE,LIMITATION 1

5 DQ-� 10X1.5 GASKET � 10X1.5 1

6 LS-M5X6 BOLT M5X6 1

7 LS-M5X10 BOLT M5X10 2

8 LM-M10 NUT M10 1

9 LS-M6X22 BOLT M6X22 2

Reqd  No


•�Ü � 10X1.5

=Ž!¡ M5X6

=Ž�çM5X10

=Ž!¡ M10

=Ž�ç��M6X22



���.�,�1�5�2�$�'���3�$�5�7�6��������

�c	Ë �s6Ñ-Õ�Ä�„�Å ���[	á/Ä 8Å�[	á/Ä �DG£

Ref  No Function  Code(new) Chinese  Name Part  Name

1 GYP Lh"•,¬ 1

2 QDLT 
��|JÒ�5 1

3 QDLTDXB 
��|JÒ�5�Ð	å�S 1

4 QDLTHB 
��|JÒ�5�x�S 1

5 QDLTZJ 
��|JÒ�54˜�Ê 1

6 QDLLDWB 
��|JÒEB�n�!�S 1

7 QDLHQKTZJ 
��|/•	Ü�<�Ç�'4˜�Ê 1

8 LHQGZTH /•	Ü�<$®�Å�
1û 3

9 THDX �
1ûNJJÔ 3

10 QDLHQCB 
��|/•	Ü�<�{�S 1

11 DQ-� 23 CIRCLIP � 23 2

12 GZZC� 19X� 23X13 NEEDLE BEARING� 19X� 23X13 1

13 LHQGZ-10X10 3

14 XZ-� 5X11.8 1

15 YF-� 30X� 40X4.5 OIL SEAL � 30X� 40X4.5 1

16 YF-� 18.9X� 28X5 OIL SEAL � 18.9X� 28X5

17 OXQ-� 2X107 O-RING� 2X107 1

18 OXQ-� 6X1.7 O-RING� 6X1.7 2

19 LD-M6X16 SCREWM6X16 3

20 LS-M6X10 BOLT M6X10 1

Reqd  No

PLATE�ÈOILPROOF

CHAIN�ÈSTARTING

GUIDE PLATE�ÈSTARTING CHAIN

PROTECTOR�ÈSTARTING CHAIN

PROTECTOR�ÈSTARTING

PLATE�ÈSTARTING SPROCKET

SHELL COMP�ÈSTARTING CLUTCH

SPRING�ÈCLUTCH ROLLER

PIN�ÈSPRING

SIDE PLATE�ÈSTARTING CLUTCH

�õ�Ü � 23

$®J\EH�S� 19X� 23X13

/•	Ü�<$®�Å 10X10 ROLLER�ÈCLUTCH

JÔEH� 5X11.8 PIN�ÈSHAFT� 5X11.8

"•�Õ � 30X� 40X4.5

"•�Õ � 18.9X� 28X5

O
_�Ü � 2X107

O
_�Ü � 6X1.7

=ŽJ]��M6X16

=Ž�ç��M6X10



���.�,�1�5�2�$�'���3�$�5�7�6��������

�c	Ë �s6Ñ-Õ�Ä�„�Å ���[	á/Ä 8Å�[	á/Ä �DG£

Ref  No Function  Code(new) Chinese  Name Part  Name

1 QDDJ 
��|+	�� STARTING MOTOR ASSY 1

2 HXQ �6	å�< BRUSH SET 2

3 XLL �ãJÒEB 1

4 THDX �
1ûNJJÔ 2

5 MFD �š�Õ
• SEAL-GASKET 1

6 QDDJZJ 
��|+	��4˜�Ê MOTOR COMP 1

7 QKT �!�Ç�' 1

8 CLZJ USEB4˜�Ê GEAR COMP 1

9 DL +	4Ú CABLE 1

10 OXQ-A O-RING A 1

11 OXQ-B O-RING B 1

12 LS-M6X45 BOLT M6X45 2

13 LS-M6X16 BOLT M6X16 1

14 LS-M5X30 BOLT M5X30 4

15 DQ-� 12 CIRCLIP � 12 1

16 ZC-6001 BEARING 6001 1

Reqd  No

SPROCKET�ÈSMALL

PIN�ÈSPRING

CASE�ÈFRONT

O
_�Ü A

O
_�Ü B

=Ž�çM6X45

=Ž�çM6X16

=Ž�çM5X30

�õ�Ü � 12

EH�S6001



���.�,�1�5�2�$�'���3�$�5�7�6��������

�c	Ë �s6Ñ-Õ�Ä�„�Å ���[	á/Ä 8Å�[	á/Ä �DG£

Ref  No Function  Code(new) Chinese  Name Part  Name

1 JYB ��"•"É OIL PUMP 1

2 JYBCD ��"•"É>@
• 1

3 JYBT ��"•"É�' 1

4 JYBG ��"•"É,ª 1

5 JYBLZZ ��"•"É�YE@�$ 1

6 JYWZZ ��"•"É�êE@�$ 1

7 JYBZ ��"•"ÉEH 1

8 JYBZT ��"•"ÉEH�+ 1

9 JYGLWZJ ��"•E›$¸5%4˜�Ê 1

10 LD-M5X10 BOLT M5X10 3

11 LD-M6X16 BOLT M6X16 2

12 LD-M6X22 BOLT M6X22 1

13 YQZXT 	Ç�ÆEH1…�' CRANKCASR RIGHT 1

Reqd  No

GASKET�ÈOIL PUMP

BODY�ÈOIL BUMP

COVER�ÈOIL PUMP

INNER ROTATOR�ÈOIL PUMP

OUTER ROTATOR�ÈOIL PUMP

SHAFT�ÈOIL PUMP

SHAFT SHEATH�ÈOIL PUMP

SCREEN COMP�ÈOIL FILTER

=ŽJ]M5X10

=ŽJ]M6X16

=ŽJ]M6X22



���.�,�1�5�2�$�'���3�$�5�7�6��������

�c	Ë �s6Ñ-Õ�Ä�„�Å ���[	á/Ä 8Å�[	á/Ä �DG£

Ref  No Function  Code(new) Chinese  Name Part  Name

1 BXBC 	¬Eó�¼	• 2

2 DXX �Ð	åJÔ 2

3 KH 	51û 2

4 BXTLZ 	¬Eó�ÌEBEH 1

5 DWKGJZP �7�!�Ô�G�y?º(� 1

6 GZ-� 4X10 NEEDLE� 4X10 1

7 DWDB �n�!�7�S 1

8 GZ $®J\ NEEDLE 4

9 DWLZJ �n�!EB4˜�Ê 1

10 HWTH �²�!�
1û 1

11 HDZ �6�7EH 1

12 TLZBCZC �ÌEBEH�¼	•���ä 1

13 BCTH �¼	•�
1û 1

14 LH �A1û 1

15 DWLS �n�!=Ž�ç 1

16 LS-M6X20 BOLT M6X20 1

17 YF-� 11.6X� 24X20 OIL SEAL � 11.6X� 24X20 1

18 LS-M6X16 BOLT M6X16 1

19 GZ-� 3X8.5 NEEDLE � 3X8.5 2

20 HDB �6�77– 1

21 XJT  56Ê�+ 1

22 LD-M6X20 BOLT M6X20 1

Reqd  No

FORK�ÈGEARSHIFT

PIN�ÈGEARSHIFT FORK GUIDE

PIN�ÈGEARSHIFT FORK GUID PIN

DRUM�ÈGEARSHIFT

PIECE�ÈGEARSHIFT SWITCH

$®J\� 4X10

PLATE�ÈGEARSHIFT DRUM STOPPER

SPINDLE COMP�ÈGEARSHIFT DRUM

SPRING�ÈGEARSHIFT DRUM STOPPER

SHAFT�ÈGEARSHIFT

GEARSHIFT FORK�ÈCAM SHAFT

SPRING�ÈGEATSHIFT FORK 

SPRING�ÈGEARSHIFT RETURE

BOLT�ÈGEARSHIFT RETURN SPRING

=Ž�çM6X20

"•�Õ � 11.6X� 24X20

=Ž�çM6X16

$®J\� 3X8.5

PEDAL�ÈGEARSHIFT 

RUBBER SHEATH�ÈGEASHIFT PEDAL

=ŽJ]M6X20



���.�,�1�5�2�$�'���3�$�5�7�6��������

�c	Ë �s6Ñ-Õ�Ä�„�Å ���[	á/Ä 8Å�[	á/Ä �DG£
Ref  No Function  Code(new) Chinese  Name Part  Name

1 ZZZJ �CEH4˜�Ê COUNTERSHAFT 1
2 FZ ��EH MAINSHAFT 1
3 ZZYDC ��EH�Ô�7US 1
4 ZZEDC ��EH�`�7US 1
5 FZEDC �CEH�`�7US 1
6 ZZSDC ��EH�Ý�7US 1
7 FZSDC �CEH�Ý�7US 1
8 DDGQC �æ�7E›�9US 1
9 ZZDDC ��EH�æ�7US 1
10 GQZ E›�9EH 1
11 SJB �Ý?¦�S 1
12 XWB L$�!�S 1
13 DQ-� 12X1 WASHER � 12X1 1
14 HJDQ-A 1
15 FZYF-� 17X� 29X5 OIL SEAL � 17X� 29X5 COUNTERSHAFT 1
16 HJDQ-B 1
17 DQ-A CIRCLIP A 1
18 DQ-B CIRCLIP B 1
19 DQ-C CIRCLIP C 2
20 ZT EH�+ COLLAR 1
21 DQ-D CIRCLIP D 1
22 DQ-E CIRCLIP E 1
23 BXQ "¶�6�Ü 1
24 ZC-6001 BEARING 6001 2
25 ZC-6201 BEARING 6201 1
26 ZC-6203 BEARING 6203 2
27 LS-M6X15 BOLT M6X15 2

Reqd  No

GEAR�ÈMAINSHAFT FIRST
GEAR�ÈMAINSHAFT SECOND
GEAR�ÈCOUTERSHAFT  SECOND
GEAR�ÈMAINSHAFT THIRD
GEAR�ÈCOUTERSHAFT THIRD
GEAT�ÈREVERSE-GEAR TRANSITION
GEAR�ÈMAINSHAFT REVERSE-GEAR
GEAR�ÈTRANSITION
PLATE�ÈTRIANGLE
PLATE�ÈGEARSHIFT DRUMLOCK


•�Ü � 12X1
8…K�
•�ÜA  WASHER A�ÈSPLINE
�CEH"•�Õ� 17X� 29X5
8…K�
•�ÜB WASHER B�ÈSPLINE
�õ�Ü A
�õ�Ü B
�õ�Ü C

�õ�Ü D
�õ�Ü E

O-RING�ÈWAVE
EH�S6001
EH�S6201
EH�S6203
=Ž�çM6X15


